Violator Name

ABBEY ANDERSEN
ABBEY ANDERSEN
EDUARDO ANGEL
ASHLEY ANSLEY
PEGGIE BALQUE
PEGGIE BALQUE
PEGGIE BALQUE
ZEVON BATES
DARLENE BLOUNT
DESHUWN BROWN

JULIAN CHALET
JULIAN CHALET
JOCELYN CHAVEZ
KHILAN COLE
DOREEN COOK

MARIA DE LABRA GARCIA
JOSE ESTEVEZ
AARON EVELAND
ANDREA FENTON
CHASE GILBERT
KENNETHIA GILFORD

GERARDO GOMEZ
GERARDO GOMEZ
COLE GRIMES
ARNELIA HAMPTON
ARNELIA HAMPTON
JULIAN HENDERSON
JULIAN HENDERSON
JAYLAN HENNINGS

12003 lowa Colony Blvd
lowa Colony, Texas 77583
Judge: Robert Barfield

September 13, 2023 01:00 PM DOCKET

Violation Description

Ran Stop Sign

Fail to Report Change of
Display expired license p
Speeding Equal to or > 10 40 /50
Speeding 40 /66

Fail to Report Change of 0/0
Violate Driver License Re 0 /0
Failure to Maintain Finan
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /76

Violate Driver License Re

Ran Stop Sign

Fail to Display Driver Li
Speeding 65 /85

Disregarded Traffic Contr
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /83
Ran Stop Sign

Ran Stop Sign

Speeding Equal to or > 10 40 /58
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /76
Ran Stop Sign

Ran Stop Sign

Speeding Equal to or > 10 35 /57
Fail to Display Driver Li
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /90
Theft Under $100.00

Ran Stop Sign

Ran Stop Sign

Fail to Display Driver Li
Defective Stop Lamps

Court Time

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

Attorney\Bondsmen



Violator Name

ALBERTO HERNANDEZ VELAZQUEZ
ALBERTO HERNANDEZ VELAZQUEZ

SETH JOHNSON
SETH JOHNSON
SETH JOHNSON
CHASE LADAY

NICK LAWRENCE
NICHOLAS LAZARUS
UNIQUICA LEDAY
UNIQUICA LEDAY

RODRICK LEWIS
SUWEBAT MARTINS
SUWEBAT MARTINS
MIQUAEL MCCANN
MIQUAEL MCCANN

ELIAS MENDOZA TORRES

EMERSON MENJIVAR ESPERANZA

ALBERT NAVA
ALBERT NAVA
ALBERT NAVA
ANGEL NUNEZ CARBAJAL

BRANDON PAZ MARROQUIN
BRANDON PAZ MARROQUIN
PEYO POLARSKI

JOSE REYNA LUGO

JOSE REYNA LUGO
ORLANDO RIVERA

WESLEY ROBERTS

WESLEY ROBERTS

12003 lowa Colony Blvd
lowa Colony, Texas 77583
Judge: Robert Barfield

September 13, 2023 01:00 PM DOCKET

Violation Description

Speeding in School Zone 20 /33
No Driver License

Operate Vehicle with No L
Failure to Maintain Finan
Display expired license p
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79
Ran Red Light

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /80
Speeding in School Zone 20 /35
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /33

Ran Stop Sign

Display expired license p

Failure to Maintain Finan
Failure to Maintain Finan
Speeding 65 /76

Speeding Equal to or > 10 65 /101
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /79
Display expired license p 0 /0
Speeding 40 /64

Failure to Maintain Finan
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /80

Speeding 65 /85

Failure to Maintain Finan

Ran Stop Sign

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /81
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /75
Failure to Maintain Finan
Disregarded Traffic Contr
Display expired license p

Court Time

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

Attorney\Bondsmen



Violator Name

WESLEY ROBERTS
EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ
JOSUE SEGURA

JOSUE SEGURA

JOSUE SEGURA LICEA
CHRISTOPHER SEVERAN
CHRISTOPHER SEVERAN
DAVID SOLIZ

DAVID SOLIZ

RONJAI STANCE

RONJAI STANCE

CHRISTY THIBODEAUX
JADE TOWNSEND

MARTIN VAZQUEZ RAMIREZ
MARTIN VAZQUEZ RAMIREZ
MALINDA WALKER
MALINDA WALKER

MISTY WEBER

MISTY WEBER

DANIEL WILLIAMS
TERRANCE WILLIAMS

LATARSHA WINN

12003 lowa Colony Blvd
lowa Colony, Texas 77583
Judge: Robert Barfield

September 13, 2023 01:00 PM DOCKET

Violation Description

Failure to Maintain Finan
Transport Loose Materials
Speeding in School Zone 20 /35
No Driver License

Speeding Equal to or > 10 65 /84
Ran Red Light

Fail to Display Driver Li
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /75
Display expired license p
Driving While License Inv

Display expired license p
Speeding in School Zone 20 /55
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /78
Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /77
No Driver License

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /82
Failure to Maintain Finan

Ran Stop Sign

Failure to Maintain Finan
Speeding 40 /66

Speeding Equal to or > 10 55 /85

Speeding Equal to or > 10 45 /61

Court Time

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM
01:00 PM

01:00 PM

Attorney\Bondsmen



